FLYING PROBE TESTER FA1283
Horizontal Double-Sided
FLYING PROBE TESTER
1/2 Impact Mark Depth, High-Accuracy Probing
Low-Resistance Measurement, High-Speed 100 GΩ/250V Measurement
Vacuum Unit for Capacitance Test, Embedded Device Measurement
2 Upper Probes + 2 Lower Probes
High-speed testing at up to 100 points/sec.

Guarding  2 points/step
Options
Model No. (Order Code) Model name Specifications
Measurement
FA1937-50 EMBEDDED DEVICE BOARD TEST UNIT AC-LowPower
(0.1 V measurement voltage)
LSI testing
MLCC measurement
Impedance testing
FA1938-22 MICRO ARC DETECTION UNIT Detection of 1 μs and longer arcs
(1 ms or longer in standard
specifications)
E4001 VACUUM UNIT FOR CAPACITANCE TEST
Probing precision
FA1971-01 PRECISION PROBING UNIT
CP1072-01 LINK PROBE (REDUCED-IMPACT TYPE) For FA1283 and FA1116
Camera, Lenses, Lighting
FA1945-68 COAXIAL EPI-ILLUMINATION UNIT 1 set of 4 arms
FA1945-69 OBLIQUE ILLUMINATION UNIT 1 set of 4 arms
1947-61 1.2 POWER LENS UNIT 1 set of 4 arms
Testing data creation
1139-09 1281 DATA COMPOSITION SOFTWARE
1392
SIM-LINE TEST DATA GENERATION
SYSTEM FLY-LINE EXPANSION FUNCTION
UA1781
FEB-LINE INSPECTION DATA CREATION
SYSTEM Support for built-in component boards
UA1782 FAIL VISUALIZER
Other
1330-03
MEASUREMENT SECTION CALIBRATION
UNIT R: Up to 500 MΩ, C: All, L: All
1330-06
MEASUREMENT SECTION CALIBRATION
UNIT 1 G to 100 GΩ
FA1350-05 OFFSET BOARD Double-sided, t=1.0 mm (0.04 in)
FA1395 RECOVERY DISC
FA1942-31 BOARD LOADING RAILS
1944-03 EXTENSION I/O BOARD
1941-80 STAMP MARKING WITH OIL PAINT
Model: FLYING PROBE TESTER FA1283
Model No. (Order Code) (Note)